 1
ALKATRÉSZKATALÓGUS
ERSATZTEILKATALOG
PARTS CATALOG
RÁBA 698.91 / 81
698.95 / 85
 ME L L SÕ É S HÁT SÓ FUT ÓMÛVE K
FRONT AND REAR AXLES

Jel
Not
Fig. Spare part number Designation
All
 1  2  3  4  5   6 Note
081 598.68-3311-075
313552
Védõtárcsa
Schutzscheibe
Protect disk
  1  1
082 598.68-3311-076
313553
Védõhüvely
Schutzhülse
Protect cage
  1  1
83 598.60-3311-034
385769
Távtartó hüvely
Distanzhülse
Pinion bearing spacer sleeve
1
84 598.60-3311-036
385770
T ávtartó gyûrû
Distanzring
Pinion bearing spacer
4,00 mm
x       8
085 598.60-3311-037
385771
T ávtartó gyûrû
Distanzring
Pinion bearing spacer
4,04 mm
x       8
086 598.60-3311-038
385772
T ávtartó gyûrû
Distanzring
Pinion bearing spacer
4,08 mm
x       8
087 598.60-3311-039
385773
T ávtartó gyûrû
Distanzring
Pinion bearing spacer
4,12 mm
x       8
088 598.60-3311-040
385774
Távtartó gyûrû
Distanzring
Pinion bearing spacer
4,16 mm
x       8
Azonos tételek - Gleiche Teile - Identical parts
1 698.81
2 698.85
3 698.91
4 698.95
5
6
KMU-10.7
 25
 H4069891.462-6
Részlet
Detail        2
Detail
HAJT ÓMÛ K OR L ÁT OZOT T  CSÚSZ ÁS
K IE GYE NL ÍT ÕMÛVE L